TUNINGPROGRAM FERRARI
LK-F-355-408
Ferrari F355
ECU upgrade / tuning from (279kW) 380 hp / 360 lb-ft
up to (300kW) 408 hp / 385 lb-ft, highspeed 188 mph
Modification:
Software upgrade
2.400,00 €

Software upgrade
4.200,00 €
Airbox-F430 Carbon airbox for Ferrari F430 3.700,00 €
PK-F360-430
Brakes for Ferrari F360 / F430
Professional-kit for Ferrari F360 / F430, contents
front discs 14.96x1.34 inch / 8-piston calipers
rear discs 14.2x1.26 inch / 6-piston calipers
incl. flexible braided lines and high performance brake pads
12.998,00 €
F-Mon-PK Installation brakes for Ferrari F360 / F430 1.000,00 €
ESD-512TR
Exhaust: Stainless steel rear silencer for Ferrari 512 Testarossa,  weight
optimized, around 15 hp extra power, endtips 4x2.76 inches
2.300,00 €
ESD-512TR-Mon Installation rear silencer for Ferrari 512 Testarossa 299,00 €
ESD-355
Exhaust: Stainless steel rear silencer for Ferrari 355, weight optimized,
around 15 hp extra power, endtips 4x2.76 inches
3.200,00 €
ESD-355-Mon Installation rear silencer for Ferrari 355 299,00 €
TUNINGPROGRAM FERRARI
ESD-F360
Exhaust: Stainless steel rear silencer for Ferrari 360, weight optimized,
around 15 hp extra power, endtips 4x3.15 inches, sound / race type
3.450,00 €
ESD-360-Mon Installation rear silencer for Ferrari 360 299,00 €
ESD-F360-Klst
Exhaust: Stainless steel rear silencer with valve flaps for Ferrari F360,
weight optimized, around 20 hp extra power, with digital free
programmable remote control within 3 programs: race, cruise, sports

(flaps open / closed / pressure depending), endtips 4x3.35 inches
5.100,00 €
ESD-F430-MonKl Installation exhaust with remote controlled valve flaps for Ferrari F430 599,00 €
TUNINGPROGRAM FERRARI
ESD-F430-Com
Exhaustsystem for Ferrari F430 with manifolds, 200 cells sportcatalysts
and valve controlled rear silencer, around 40hp extra power, with digital
free programmable remote control
12.399,00 €
ESD-F430-Com Installation exhaustsystem for Ferrari F430 2.000,00 €
ESD-550575
Exhaust: Rear silencer for Ferrari F550 / 575 Maranello,  weight
optimized, around 15hp extra power, endtips 4x2.99 inches and
4x4.72x3.15 inches
1.900,00 €
ESD-550575-Mon Installation rear silencer for Ferrari F550 / 575 M 299,00 €
ESD-550575-Klst
Exhaust: Stainless steel rear silencer with valve flaps for Ferrari F550 /
575 M, weight optimized, around 20 hp extra power, with digital free
programmable remote control within 3 programs: race, cruise, sports

12.999,00 €
ESD-F550-Com Installation exhaustsystem for F550 Maranello 2.000,00 €
ESD-F575-Com
Exhaustsystem for Ferrari F575 with manifolds, 200 cells sportcatalysts
and valve controlled rear silencer, around 40hp extra power, with digital
free programmable remote control
13.799,00 €
ESD-F575-Com Installation exhaustsystem for F575 2.000,00 €
TUNINGPROGRAM FERRARI
ESD-599-Klst
Exhaust: Stainless steel rear silencer with valve flaps for Ferrari F599,
weight optimized, around 20 hp extra power, with digital free
programmable remote control within 3 programs: race, cruise, sports
(flaps open / closed / pressure depending)
5.100,00 €
ESD-599-MonKl Installation exhaust with remote controlled valve flaps for Ferrari F599 599,00 €
ESD-612
Exhaust: Stainless steel rear silencer for Ferrari 612 Scaglietti,  weight
optimized, around 15 hp extra power, endtips 4x3.15 inches
2.399,00 €
ESD-612-Mon Installation rear silencer for Ferrari 612 Scaglietti 299,00 €
ESD-612-Com
Exhaustsystem for Ferrari 612 Scaglietti with manifolds, 200 cells
sportcatalysts and valve controlled rear silencer, around 42hp extra power,
endtips 4x3.15 inches